458018 TO 458307-continued
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45826M.
858265.
458266.
458267.
458268.
458269.
458270.
458271.
458272.
458273.
458274.
4582175.
458276.
458277.
458278.
458279.
458280.

458281.

Cultivated.

KAERI-GNT 578-9. Gangjin, Jeora-Nam-Do Province.

Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI—GNT 578-10.
Seed.

KAERI-GNT 578-11.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GN1T
Cultivated.

578-12.
Seed.

KAERI-GNT 578-13.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT 578-14.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT 578-15.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT 578-16.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT 579-1.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT 579-2.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT 579-3.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT
Cultivated.

580-1.
Seed.

KAERI-GNT 580-2.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT
Cultivated.

580-3.
Seed.

KAERI-GNT 580-4.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT
Cultivated.

58075.
Seed.

KAERI-GNT 580-6.
Cultivated. Seed.

KAERI-GNT 580-7.

Gangjin,

Gangjin,

Gangjin,

Gangjin,

Gangjin,

Gangjin,

Gangjin,

Beolgyo,

Beolgyo,

Jeora-Nam—Do

Jeora—-Nam-Do

Jeora—-Nam—Do

Jeora-Nam—Do

Jeora-Nam—Do

Jeora—-Nam—-Do

Jeora-Nam—-Do

Province.

Province.

Province.

Province.

Province.

Province.

Province.

Jeora-Nam-Do Province.

Jeora—-Nam-Do FErovince.

Beolgyo, Jeora-Nam-Do Province.

Jindo,

Jeora-—-Nam-Do

Province.

Jindo,

Jindo,

Jindo,

Jindo,

Jdindo,

Jdindo,

Jeora-Nam-Do
Jeora—-Naa-Do
Jeora-Nam-Do
Jeora-Nam-Do
Jeora—-Nam-Do

Jeora-Nam-Do

Province.

Province.

Province.

Province.

Province.

Erovince.



